TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference
Attendee List

Abbott Riley

Assistant Manager

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc
121 E Third St

PO Box 300

Spur, TX 79370

8062713336
rileya@caprock-spur.com

Aguilar Alexis
Audit Staff

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 747-3806
aaguilar@bsgm.com

Allison Kelly

General Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945
979-242-5911
KellyA@coloradovalley.com

Ackley Michelle

Accountant

Industry Telephone Company
PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944-0040
9793574411
michellea@industrytelco.com

Allen-Manning Betsy

Founder & Keynote Speaker
MotivBu Enterprises

Dallas, TX x

972-556-5244
betsy@betsyallenmanning.com

Bennet Carri

Partner

Womble Bond Dickinson (US) LLP
1200 19th Street, N.W., Suite 500
Washington, DC 20036
202-857-4519
Carri.Bennet@wbd-us.com



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference
Attendee List

Broyles Debbie

CPA - Vice President
Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
2403 Judson Rd
Longview, TX 75605
9037368202
dbroyles@cbandco.com

Dacy Kylee
Audit Staff

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave
Lubbock, TN 79423
(806) 747-3806

kydacy@gmail.com

Deleon Deborah

Customer Service Rept
Coleman County Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

P.O.Box 608

Santa Anna TX 76878
Santa Anna, TX 76878
3253483124
ddeleon@web-access.net

Chapman Kody

Audit Manager

Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608
903.758.0734
kchapman@cbandco.com

Day Rebecca

CLEC Customer Solutions Administrator
Panhandle Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 1293

Perryton, TX 79070

5804682385

Rebecca.Day@ptci.net

Dudley Kim

Account Manager

National Information Solutions Cooperative
(NISC)

3131 Technology Drive NW

Mandan, ND 58554

7016676995

kim.dudley@nisc.coop



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference
Attendee List

Duval Chad

Partner

Moss Adams LLP

3121 W March Lane, # 200
Stockton, CA 95219
2099556131
chad.duval@mossadams.com

Ford Brian

Director of Industry Affairs

NTCA-The Rural Broadband Association
4121 Wilson Blvd

Arlington, VA 22203

2022360551

bford@ntca.org

Gasaway Lauren

Customer Service Representative
Industry Telephone Company

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944-0040
9793574411
ltengler@industrytelco.com

Evans JC

Senior Director of Business Development
ADB Companies

18777 US Highway 66

Pacific, MO 63069

2149147447

jcevans@adb-us.com

Fuller Lynsey

Accountant

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

411 N HALE AVE

TULIA, TX 79088
8066684420
lfuller@midplains.org

Gray Weldon R.

CEO

TSTCI

P. O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
903-658-0055
weldon@tstci.org



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference
Attendee List

Gunkel Karen

Director of Regulatory Affairs & Marketing
Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

979-242-5911
kareng@coloradovalley.com

Hinson Kyle

CFO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N AVENUE D

OLNEY, TX 76374

9405645659

kyleh@brazostel.com

Holder Pat Jackson Kathy

Event Planner Principal

Professional Event Services Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
8404-B Cima Oak Lane PO Box 5486

Austin, TX 78759 Longview, TX 75608
512-349-7470 903 758 0734
patholder@austin.rr.com kjackson@cbandco.com
Johns Andy

Johnson Kim

Accounting supervisor

Plateau Telephone Cooperative
7111 North Prince

Clovis, NM 88101

5753894207
Kimj@plateautel.com

Director of Marketing and Business
Development

WordSouth — A Content Marketin
P.O. Box 1575

Rainsville, AL 35986
(423-290-3817)
andy@wordsouth.com



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference
Attendee List

Kasparek Kenn

Sales & Marketing Coordinator
Colorado Valley Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

Kacer Kirby
VP of Accounting & Finance
YK Communications

P O Box 329
PO Box 130
Ganado, TX 77962
La Grange, TX 78945
3617714112
kirby@yke.com 979-242-5911
yREYKe. KennK@coloradovalley.com
Kelsey Tonya
Kelly Alex Accounting Manager
Controller .
. Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Alenco Communications, Inc. )
121 E Third St
P.O. Box 1000
PO Box 300
Joshua, TX 76058
8174470127 Spur, TX 79370
8062713336

alex@usapathway.com account@caprock-spur.com

Kennedy Chick

Regional Sales Director Lackey Blake

; , President
z\lNalg%)_réa)l Rural Telephone Cooperative Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
: PO Box 5486
6060 Huntington Ct NE :
Cedar Rapids, I1A 52402 Longview, TX 75608
’ 9037580734

3192984711

ckennedy@nrtc.coop blackey@cbandco.com



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference
Attendee List

Lane Jennifer

CSR

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N AVENUE D

OLNEY, TX 76374

9405645659

jlane@brazostel.com

Mathis Toni

Public Relations Representative
Panhandle Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 1188

Guymon, OK 73942

5803382556

Toni.Mathis@ptci.net

McCoy Mitchell

Audit Manager

Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608
9037580734
mmccoy@cbandco.com

Martinez Ruben

Accounting Manager

Dell Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
610 South Main

P.O. Box 67

Dell City, TX 79837
915-964-2138
Ruben@delltelco.com

McClintock, Il Charles
Associate

Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608
9037580734
cmcclintock@cbandco.com

McEImurry Todd

Network Administrator
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608
903.758.0734
tmcelmurry@cbandco.com



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference

Miller Jason
Manager

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 747-3806
jmiller@bsgm.com

Molina Amanda

Staff Director-Business Development
JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.

1525 Surfside Blvd.

Merritt Island, FL 32952
321-985-5709

amolina@jsitel.com

Moreland Clay
Director of IT

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave
Lubbock, TX 79423
8067473806
cmoreland@bsgm.com

Attendee List

Minor Sharon

Director

Moss Adams LLP

1298 Wildfire Lane

Frisco, TX 75033

2145634742
sharon.minor@mossadams.com

Moncrief Mary Jo

CFO

Alenco Communications, Inc.
P.O. Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058
817-447-0127
maryjo@usapathway.com

Morgan-Gray Claudia
TSTCI

P. O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
903-646-0506
claudiam@tstci.org



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference
Attendee List

Neal Donna

Accounting

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N AVENUE D

OLNEY, TX 76374

9405645659

dneal@brazostel.com

North Dodie

Sr. Analyst

Vantage Point Solutions
1836 Junction Hwy

Kerrville, TX 78028
830-895-7220
dodie.north@vantagepnt.com

Orrantia Chantal

Regulatory Compliance / Revenue
Accountant

Panhandle Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 1188

Guymon, OK 73942

5803382556

Chantal.Orrantia@ptci.net

Newman Susan

Director of Finance and Accounting
Panhandle Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 1188

Guymon, OK 73942

5804682108

Susan.Newman@ptci.net

Norwood Kathy

Chief Financial Strategist
Colorado Valley Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945
979-242-5911
KathyN@coloradovalley.com

Ortiz Erica

CSR & Sales Manager
Alenco Communications, Inc.
P.O. Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058
8174470127
erica@usapathway.com



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference
Attendee List

Patrick Darren

Paden Nathan General Manager, Executive VP
Partner Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P. PO Box 280

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423 1500 West Business 20

(806) 747-3806 Stanton, TX 79782
npaden@bsgm.com 432-756-3393

dpatrick@westex.coop

Peckham Amber Powers Doug

Accountant Business Development Director
Peoples Innovative Systems

PO BOX 228 1000 Innovative Drive
QUITMAN, TX 75783 Mitchell, SD 57301
9037632214 6059956120
amber.peckham@gopeoples.net dougp@innovsys.com

Quaid Ann Raeke Sheila

Controller Customer Service Representative
Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc Industry Telephone Company
PO Box 280 PO Box 40

Stanton, TX 79782 Industry, TX 78944-0040
14327563393 9793574411

aquaid@westex.coop sheilar@industrytelco.com



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference

Raya Jeremiah

Director, Revenue Requirements
JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.
Echelon Bldg. Il, Suite 200

9430 Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

512-338-0473

jraya@jsitel.com

Richards Don

Attorney

Richards Elder & Gibson, PLLC
PO Box 64657

12223 Quaker Ave

Lubbock, TX 79464-4657
8067988868
drichards@regllp.com

Rouse Kairi
Chief of Staff
TSTCI

3112 Windsor Road, Suite A # 338

Austin, TX 78703
512-343-2587
kari@tstci.org

Attendee List

Rea Kathy

National Sales Rep

MACC-Mid America Computer Corp.
111 Admiral Dr., PO Box 700

PO Box 700

Blair, NE 68008

4024266222

krea@maccnet.com

Rohmer Alan

Chief Financial Officer
Nortex Communications
205 N. Walnut St

PO Box 587

Muenster, TX 76252
9407592251
arohmer@nortex.com

Rue Lonnie

CEO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N AVENUE D

OLNEY, TX 76374

9405645659

lrue@brazostel.com



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference

Schmidt Emily
Accountant

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

121 E Third St, PO Box 300

PO Box 300

Spur, TX 79370
8062713336
emilys@caprock-spur.com

Thompson Scott

CFO

Peoples

PO BOX 228

QUITMAN, TX 75783
9037632214
scott.thompson@gopeoples.net

VanNattan Rebecca
Audit/Tax Manager

Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608
9037580734
rvannattan@cbandco.com

Attendee List

Spence Darrell

Partner

Curtis Blakely & Co., PC
2403 Judson Rd
Longview, TX 75605
9037380825
dspence@cbandco.com

Trostle Victoria

Senior Auditor

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.
8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

(806) 747-3806

vtrostle@bsgm.com

Whitten William H.

General Manager

Lake Livingston Telephone Company
229 Stevens Lane

Livingston, TX 77351

9365664242

hubw@livingston.net



TSTCI Accounting, Marketing & Customer Service Conference
Attendee List

Young Lauren

Senior Manager

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.
8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

(806) 747-3806

lyoung@bsgm.com

Zainea Chelsea

Controller

Peoples

PO BOX 228

QUITMAN, TX 75783
9037632214
chelsea.zainea@gopeoples.net



